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Zusammenfassung 1997/98 - 2018/2019 in absoluten Zahlen

(LI ™ AT
Agr

I

Alat

MN

WR

Al
M

{11 .

"R

Total

®97/98
®9g/99
®99/00
=00/01
®01/02
®02/03
¥03/04
®04/05
®05/06
®06/07
®07/08
®08/09
®09/10
=10/11
11712
=12/13
"13/14
"14/15
®15/16
®16/17
=17/18
®18/19

Zusammenfassung 1997/98 - 2018/2019 in Prozenten
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